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COURANT CONSTANT / Constant Current

12-24VDC
Vin | Out P out max V out max
12Vdc 350mA 3,5W 0oV
12Vdc 500mA 5W 10V
12Vdc 700mA 7W 10V
24\Vdc 350mA 7W 20V
24\Vdc 500mA 10w 20V
24\Vdc 700mA 14W 20V
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RADIOFREQUENCE
24Vdc 350mA 21W 3Ix20V
24Vdc 350mA 21W 3Ix20V

Emetteur Portatif Remote Control/ 42 Canaux

Emetteur Mural Wall Control/ 42 Canaux

Driver IP67/68

D50.003.002.0
D50.003.003.0
D50.004.007.0
D50.004.005.0
D50.004.006.0

D50.004.008.0

RGB Master

RGB Slave

Accessoire

Accessoire
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Driver IP20

D00.003.002.0
D00.003.003.0
D00.004.007.0
D00.004.005.0
D00.004.006.0

D00.004.008.0

D00.004.009.0

D00.004.010.0

TO0.000.004.0

TO0.000.005.0



